
S. N. Date  Day Subject (Code)
Max 

Marks
Duration

1 17-10-2024 Thursday Mathematics - I (711) 40 2 Hrs

2 18-10-2024 Friday
Science & Technology 

- I ( 721)
80 3 Hrs.

3 19-10-2024 Saturday Marathi (16) 40 2  Hrs

4 21-10-2024 Monday
Hindi (15) & Sanskrit   

( 27)
40 3Hrs

5 22-10-2024 Tuesday History & Civics(731) 40  2 Hrs

6 23-10-2024 Wednesday English (03) 80 3Hrs

7 24-10-2024 Thursday Geography (732) 40 2 Hrs

8 25-10-2024 Friday Mathematics - II (712) 40 3 Hrs

9 26-10-2024 Saturday
Science & Technology 

- II ( 722)
80 3 Hrs

Shri Santosh S Chavan
Headmaster

CKTVES, New Panvel

 School Timing during examination will be 7am to 10.30am for 3 Hrs Paper and                         

7am to 9.30am for 2 Hrs Paper.                                                                                                        

Open House for FSE will be held on 23/11/2024 (Saturday).                                                                                                                                             

Janardan  Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's 

C. K. T HAKUR   VIDYALAYA, NEW PANVEL
 ENGLISH MEDIUM - SECONDARY SECTION

Plot: 8, Sector: 14, Janardan Bhagat Marg CIDCO Colony, New Panvel, TN: 27463729, E-mail: ckteshm@gmail.com

School Code / Index: (1) HSE & NTSE: 1403039; (2) U-DISE: 27240818843; (3) SSC: 17.01.017
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